DOC # Last Name

242080
255927
281412
217510
269409
280178
280553
281166
199453
270734

Sexton
Rainwater
Lynn
Burch

Hill

Harris
Young
Mulligan
Brashear
Wallett

First N\ame Middle Name

Brian
Stephen
Jessica
Stacey
Te'Oshia
Anthony
Sandra
Robert
Jimmy
Sidney

0]

J
Lashay

C
Lee

Releases - February 22, 2016

Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Campbell County Jail
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Casey County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Warren County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Breckinridge County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



