DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
242080 Sexton	Brian	0	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255927 Rainwater	Stephen		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281412 Lynn	Jessica		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
217510 Burch	Stacey	J	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
269409 Hill	Te'Oshia	Lashay	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
280178 Harris	Anthony		Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
280553 Young	Sandra		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281166 Mulligan	Robert	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
199453 Brashear	Jimmy	Lee	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class B (10 - 20 years)
270734 Wallett	Sidney		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)